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The menu of Yin Yang Tea Germantown from Nashville includes 17 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $4.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Yin Yang Tea
Germantown:
the best teeladen I've tried so far in the opposite. this is my place now if | want to deal with something tee. great
atmosphere, friendly back staff and so many great options on their extensive menu. read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about
Yin Yang Tea Germantown:
the two drinks | ordered for me and my son were Thai tee and passion fruit-green tea that had a tasteless taste
and could be better by a little more powder and more green tea. If you want to hang around for a little longer to
sit and drink, then you have to worry about the parking space, the room gives you only 15min. the toilet room
should be clean for the ladies, even a type as | see it as disappointment. read more. With the extensive variety of
coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Yin Yang Tea Germantown becomes even more attractive, Besides, the
creative blend of different menus with new and partially adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the visitors - a
good case of Asian Fusion. The menus are prepared typically Asian.
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%Yin ‘Yang Tea Germantown Menu

Drinks

SIGNATURE ICED TEA

Bubble Tea

LYCHEE FRUIT TEA

Beverages

BLACK ICED TEA

Hot drinkis

TEA

Tea

GREEN TEA

Snacks

SPICY SHRIMP CRACKERS

$4.0

$4.5

$4.0

$2.0

ORIGINAL SHRIMP CRACKERS $2.0

Popular Ttems
BLACK MILK TEA
MANGO FRUIT TEA

Milk Tea
HOKKAIDO MILK TEA

OKINAWA MILK TEA
SIGNATURE MILK TEA

Ingredients Used
FRUIT

PASSION FRUIT
COCONUT

CHICKEN

LYCHEE

$5.5
$4.5

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5



%Yin ‘Yang Tea Germantown Menu

%Yin Yang Tea Germaniown

83 Van Buren St, 37208, Opening Hours:

Nashville, US, United States Monday 12:00 -21:00
Tuesday 12:00 -21:00
Wednesday 12:00 -21:00
Thursday 12:00 -21:00
Friday 12:00 -21:00
Saturday 12:00 -21:00
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